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98 East
Sarah Westall Coaches

Starters
01 Shelby Anderson    G
03 Julia Unterseher    D
06 Cheyenne Harris    F
10 Sydney Brodt    F
12 Kaitlin Radke    F
14 Kathryn Smith    F

98 South
Randall Williamson

Starters
30 Tatyana Delaittre    G
05 Carly Molenaar    D
07 Lucille Hoelscher    D
08 Katherine Mcmillan    F
15 Jessica Aney    F
16 Kendall Williamson    F

Alternates Alternates
02 Olivia Arkell    F
04 Lexi Muller    F
05 Natalie Snodgrass    F
07 Jordan Jackson    D
08 Allison Parnell    F
09 Mackenzie Molnar    D
11 Elise Lee    D
15 Brooke Madsen    F
16 Kaitlyn VanTassel    F
17 Anna Williams    D
30 Jenna Brenneman    G

01 Catherine Johnson    G
02 Rebecca Freiburger    D
03 Reagan Fleck    F
04 Katherine Rydland    D
06 Madeline Oines    F
09 Megan Menzuber    F
10 Sofia Poinar    F
11 Nikki Nightengale    D
12 Isabella Wagner    F
14 Amanda Navratil    F
17 Kelly Mulcrone    D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

98E

98S

Shots on Goal

98E

98S

11 3

6 4

10 11

15 10

 14

 10

 21

 25

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

98E

98S

 16 

 11 

 2 

 3 

 6 

 9 

 2 

 2 

 22 

 20 

 4 

 5 

Penalties Power Plays

98E

98S

 6 12:00 2 2:25  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 6 9:45  1  1  0 

98E- 01 Shelby Anderson  

98E- 30 Jenna Brenneman  

98S- 30 Tatyana Delaittre  

98S- 01 Catherine Johnson  

1 25:00 11 8  11  8

1 23:52 9 7  9  7

1 25:00 16 14  16  14

1 24:53 6 4  6  4

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Ref) Nick Micek

(Ref) Scott E

Penalties Goals GWG:  98S 10 Sofia Poinar  19:23  Per 2

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 6:14 98E ES 15 Brooke Madsen 17 Anna Williams

1 6:24 98E ES 15 Brooke Madsen 16 Kaitlyn VanTassel

98E 12 Kaitlin Radke Holding (2) 1 11:49

1 12:18 98S PP 15 Jessica Aney 11 Nikki Nightengale

98E 12 Kaitlin Radke Body Checking (2) 1 15:20

1 18:40 98S ES 08 K.  Mcmillan 15 Jessica Aney 11 Nikki Nightengale

98E 04 Lexi Muller Interference (2) 1 19:23

98E 09 Mackenzie Molnar Body Checking (2) 1 20:39

1 23:20 98S ES 14 Amanda Navratil 17 Kelly Mulcrone

98S 16 K.  Williamson Hooking (2) 2 0:42

2 1:07 98E PP 09 Mackenzie Molnar

2 4:34 98E ES 07 Jordan Jackson

98S 07 Lucille Hoelscher Tripping (2) 2 7:01

2 8:50 98S SH 05 Carly Molenaar

98E 12 Kaitlin Radke Cross Checking (2) 2 12:43

2 19:23 98S ES 10 Sofia Poinar 03 Reagan Fleck

98E 12 Kaitlin Radke Interference (2) 2 21:46

End of Game


